
2024 SYMPHONIC ENSEMBLES CURRENT SCHEDULE v4
*Please note this schedule is subject to change 
*All rehearsals are in KMA unless stated otherwise 

SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA WIND SYMPHONY PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA CONCERT BAND
Monday, 22 July 2024
Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Wednesday, 24 July 2024
Thursday, 25 July 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Friday, 26 July 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 
Saturday, 27 July 2024

Sunday, 28 July 2024
Monday, 29 July 2024 No rehearsal REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm Violin Sectionals, 5 - 7pm (PMS) 

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 No rehearsal REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Thursday, 1 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm Violin Sectionals, 5 - 7pm (PMS) 

Friday, 2 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm
Saturday, 3 August 2024

Sunday, 4 August 2024
Monday, 5 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 6 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm (Sectionals) Violin Sectionals, 5 - 7pm (PMS) 

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Thursday, 8 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm Violin Sectionals, 5 - 7pm (PMS) 

Friday, 9 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm
Saturday, 10 August 2024

Sunday, 11 August 2024
Monday, 12 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 13 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm

Wednesday, 14 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Thursday, 15 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm

Friday, 16 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm
Saturday, 17 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 10am - 12.30pm

Sunday, 18 August 2024 Rehearsal (10.30am) & Concert (5pm), HH
Monday, 19 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 20 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Wednesday, 21 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL (4.30pm) & CONCERT (7pm), KMA
Thursday, 22 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Friday, 23 August 2024 SO COMPOSITION READING, 4.30-7.30pm 
Saturday, 24 August 2024

Sunday, 25 August 2024
Monday, 26 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm No rehearsal 
Tuesday, 27 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm No rehearsal 
Thursday, 29 August 2024 REHEARSAL (4.30pm) & CONCERT (7pm), KMA 

Friday, 30 August 2024 REHEARSAL (1.30pm) & CONCERT (7.30pm), MRC 
Saturday, 31 August 2024

Sunday, 1 September 2024
Monday, 2 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm

Wednesday, 4 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm (TBC) REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Thursday, 5 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm

Friday, 6 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30-7pm
Saturday, 7 September 2024 REHEARSAL & CONCERT - CAREY GRAMMAR (Times tbc) 

Sunday, 8 September 2024
Monday, 9 September 2024 No rehearsal REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm (Sectionals)
Wednesday, 11 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm (Composition Reading) REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm

Thursday, 12 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm
Friday, 13 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm

Saturday, 14 September 2024
Sunday, 15 September 2024

Monday, 16 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm (Brolga Recording) REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 17 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm

Wednesday, 18 September 2024 No rehearsal REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Thursday, 19 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm

Friday, 20 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7pm
Saturday, 21 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 10am - 12.30pm

Sunday, 22 September 2024 REHEARSAL (10.30am) & CONCERT (5pm), HH 
MID-SEMESTER BREAK MID-SEMESTER BREAK MID-SEMESTER BREAK MID-SEMESTER BREAK 

Monday, 30 September 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL, 4.15 - 6.15pm
Tuesday, 1 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Wednesday, 2 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm REHEARSAL (4.30pm) & CONCERT (7pm), KMA
Thursday, 3 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Friday, 4 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 
Saturday, 5 October 2024

Sunday, 6 October 2024
Monday, 7 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm
Tuesday, 8 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Wednesday, 9 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 1.15 - 3.45pm
Thursday, 10 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 4.30 - 7.30pm 

Friday, 11 October 2024 REHEARSAL (4.30pm) & CONCERT (7pm), KMA 
Saturday, 12 October 2024 REHEARSAL, 10-12.30pm

Sunday, 13 October 2024 REHEARSAL (11am) & CONCERT (5pm), MRC 
Monday, 14 October 2024
Tuesday, 15 October 2024

Wednesday, 16 October 2024
Thursday, 17 October 2024

Friday, 18 October 2024
Saturday, 19 October 2024

Sunday, 20 October 2024
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